
Princeton (1-0) -vs- Johns Hopkins (0-1)
09/01/2018 at Annapolis, MD (Lejeune Hall)

 
 

 

Date: 09/01/2018
Time: 6:00 PM
Site: Annapolis, MD
Venue: Lejeune Hall

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Princeton 2 3 3 4 12
Johns Hopkins 2 1 2 0 5

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 4:15 PRI G-E Matt Payne
1st 1:19 JHU G Ryan Masi
1st 0:45 JHU G-P Jayden Kunwar
1st 0:04 PRI G-P Matt Payne
2nd 7:09 PRI G-P Ryan Wilson
2nd 6:45 JHU G Ryan Masi
2nd 3:52 PRI G Mitchell Cooper
2nd 1:55 PRI G Matt Payne
3rd 6:50 PRI G Casey Conrad
3rd 6:17 JHU G Josh Kurtz
3rd 5:58 PRI G Keller Maloney
3rd 5:22 JHU G-E Emerson Sullivan
3rd 0:22 PRI G Casey Conrad
4th 5:25 PRI G Logan MacDonell
4th 2:49 PRI G Mitchell Cooper
4th 2:10 PRI G Wyatt Benson
4th 1:24 PRI G-E Oliver Schmickel

Team Statistics

PRI JHU
Shots 12 29
Goals 12 5
Assists 0 2
Points 12 7
Exclusions 0 9
Steals 0 4
Sprints 0-0 3-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:04 JHU E-P Giorgio Cico
1st 0:30 JHU E Jake Pearson
1st 0:45 PRI E-P Keller Maloney
1st 2:17 PRI E Keller Maloney
1st 3:13 PRI E Andrew Lin
1st 4:36 JHU E Finn Banks
1st 5:30 JHU E Josh Kurtz
1st 7:35 PRI E Casey Conrad
2nd 0:18 PRI E Miles Cole
2nd 1:31 PRI E Alex Mendelsohn
2nd 2:47 JHU E Ryan Masi
2nd 3:31 PRI E Michael Swart
2nd 5:04 JHU E Finn Banks
2nd 7:09 JHU E-P Ryan Masi
3rd 0:13 PRI E Davis Wachtell
3rd 5:06 JHU E Olin Shipstead
3rd 5:40 PRI E Casey Conrad
3rd 7:40 JHU E Finn Banks
4th 1:40 JHU E Jayden Kunwar
4th 5:44 PRI E-P Alex Mendelsohn
4th 6:48 PRI E Wyatt Benson



Individual
 
 
Princeton 12

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
2 Sean Duncan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Christoper Xi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Davis Wachtell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Casey Conrad 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
6 Alex Mendelsohn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Ryan Wilson 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Kyle MacMillan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Logan MacDonell 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
10 Michael Swart 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Miles Cole 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Matt Payne 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
13 P.J. Greenbaum 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Wyatt Benson 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
15 Andrew Lin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Keller Maloney 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
17 Will Ueberroth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Mitchell Cooper 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
19 Andy Paul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Oliver Schmickel 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 12 12 0 12 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
Totals 0 0

Johns Hopkins 5

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Spencer Witte 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
2 John Murphy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Finn Banks 3 0 0 0 3 2 0 2-0
4 Stephen Schmidt 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
5 Nico Ivanov 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0-0
6 Oscar Goodell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Josh Kurtz 7 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
8 Giorgio Cico 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-1
9 Tim Peterson 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
10 Andreas Katsis 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
11 Jake Pearson 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
12 Ryan Masi 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 0-0
13 Emerson Sullivan 4 1 1 2 0 2 1 0-0
14 Jacob Whitaker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Jayden Kunwar 3 1 0 1 1 1 1 0-0
17 Olin Shipstead 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-0

Totals 29 5 2 7 9 8 4 3-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Spencer Witte 32:00 12 6

Totals 12 6


